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—Brittany Jameson,

COLLINGSWORTH COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2025 TAX RATES

Collingsworth County
City of Dodson

City of Wellington
Hedley ISD M & O

Wellington ISD
Wellington ISD - Childress

Hospital M & O
Hospital 1 & S

Farm to Market Road/Flood Control

Mesquite Water
Mesquite Water - Childress

McleanISD M & O
MclLean ISD 1 &S

Shamrock ISD

Memphis ISD

Collingsworth Cou ppraisal District

0.639680

0.370012

0.315037

0.656100

0.681000
0.681000

0.292092815
0.15776

0.177795

0.046000
0.046000

0.738300
0.063330

0.770500

Total

Total

0.449853364

0.801630



